
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Almondbury Wes B v Meltham B

Played on 05/09/2015

Innings of Almondbury Wes B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 GHEE Jack Thomas c CLEGG Sam* COOPER Kyrone 30

2 HINKS Tom b COOPER Kyrone 23

3 ADDY Thomas st CLEGG Sam* MOULSON Robert 1

4 JACKSON Thomas c KNIGHT Alex MOULSON Robert 10

5 TINTOR Jack c MOULSON Robert FIELD Cameron 45

6 SHAW Martyn c COOPER Kyrone EARNSHAW Christopher 46

7 SHIPMAN Calum c MOULSON Robert DYSON David 0

8 THWAITE Glyn Not Out 27

9 KENWORTHY Scott b MCGRATH Cameron 8

10 SABOOR Irslaan Not Out 1

11 PAYNE Daniel  

Extras 11

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 202

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 MCGRATH Cameron 9 3 30 1

2 RAWLINSON James 9 2 30 0

3 DYSON David 7 1 36 1

4 COOPER Kyrone 9 1 39 2

5 MOULSON Robert 6 1 39 2

6 FIELD Cameron 3 0 21 1

7 EARNSHAW Christopher 2 0 15 1

Innings of Meltham B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 CLEGG Sam c TINTOR Jack TINTOR Jack 40

2 EARNSHAW Christopher c SHAW Martyn TINTOR Jack 12

3 RAWLINSON James c THWAITE Glyn* KENWORTHY Scott 44

4 DYSON David Not Out 51

5 HOLMES Simon Not Out 21

6 MOULSON Robert  

7 COOPER Kyrone  

8 FIELD Cameron  

9 MCGRATH Cameron  

10 KNIGHT Alex  

11 COCKING David  

Extras 38

OVERS BOWLED 43.1 For Wkts ( 3 ) TOTAL 206

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 SABOOR Irslaan 9 0 42 0

2 KENWORTHY Scott 7 1 37 1

3 TINTOR Jack 9 3 29 2

4 SHIPMAN Calum 5 1 34 0

6 GHEE Jack Thomas 2 0 14 0

7 ADDY Thomas 3 0 17 0

8 SHAW Martyn 1 0 5 0 8.PAYNE Daniel 7.1-1-16-0

Almondbury Wes B 0 pnts v Meltham B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Armitage Bridge B v Almondbury B

Played on 05/09/2015

Innings of Armitage Bridge B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 PECK Gareth b RUSSELL Danny 6

2 SUGDEN Richard b MALIK Amar 17

3 HUSSAIN Faheem c HUSSAIN Fida MALIK Amar 13

4 HARRISON Joel b NAWAZ Mohammed 18

5 LUNN Richard c RUSSELL Danny PANDAY Shivam 12

6 VICKERMAN Jason b NAWAZ Mohammed 1

7 VICKERMAN Alex b NAWAZ Mohammed 0

8 BARKER Joel b PANDAY Shivam 5

9 DOBSON Peter Not Out 0

10 ROBERTS Ben b NAWAZ Mohammed 0

11 RHODES Chris b NAWAZ Mohammed 0

Extras 7

OVERS BOWLED 32 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 79

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 RUSSELL Danny 7 0 19 1

2 SHARAZ Ali 9 4 16 0

3 MALIK Amar 6 2 10 2

4 NAWAZ Mohammed 7 2 20 5

5 PANDAY Shivam 3 0 7 2

Innings of Almondbury B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MALIK Amar lbw LUNN Richard 5

2 SARFARAZ Mohammed lbw DOBSON Peter 6

3 HUSSAIN Abas b RHODES Chris 26

4 HUSSAIN Fida b RHODES Chris 8

5 HANSON Liam lbw VICKERMAN Jason 0

6 SHARAZ Ali Not Out 33

7 PANDAY Shivam Not Out 4

8 RUSSELL Danny  

9 NAWAZ Mohammed  

10 TYNDALL Louis  

11 a.only10men  

Extras 0

OVERS BOWLED 38 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 82

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 LUNN Richard 6 2 14 1

2 DOBSON Peter 9 4 13 1

3 VICKERMAN Jason 9 3 10 1

4 RHODES Chris 9 4 18 2

5 HARRISON Joel 4 0 11 0

6 HUSSAIN Faheem 1 0 16 0

Armitage Bridge B 0 pnts v Almondbury B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Cumberworth United Bv Lascelles Hall B

Played on 05/09/2015

Innings of Cumberworth United B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

Extras 1

OVERS BOWLED 0 For Wkts ( 0 ) TOTAL 1

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Away team conceded

Innings of Lascelles Hall B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

Extras 0

OVERS BOWLED 0 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 0

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Away team conceded

Cumberworth United B 6 pnts v Lascelles Hall B 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Hall Bower B v Clayton West B

Played on 05/09/2015

Innings of Hall Bower B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MOSS Daniel b SCOTT Steve 0

2 GREENWAY Jason Run Out 12

3 CRANE Alexander c RADLEY Thomas RADLEY Thomas 19

4 BEAUMONT Mark c RANK Kevin RADLEY Ian 40

5 CRANE Matthew c RADLEY Thomas RADLEY Ian 6

6 HELLAWELL Sean c RANK Alex* RADLEY Thomas 4

7 CRINES Daniel Not Out 4

8 PEAKER Andrew c RANK Alex* RADLEY Ian 16

9 HELLAWELL Nikki c RANK Alex* RADLEY Ian 7

10 DYSON Isaac c RANK Kevin DENNIS Richard 2

11 ALLISON Matthew c RANK Alex* SCOTT Steve 0

Extras 2

OVERS BOWLED 41.5 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 112

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

DENNIS Richard 9 9 33 1

RADLEY Thomas 9 3 27 2

TAYLOR Damian 9 5 18 0

SCOTT Steve 7.5 2 7 2

RADLEY Ian 7 0 27 4

Innings of Clayton West B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 DENNIS Richard c PEAKER Andrew MOSS Daniel 27

2 ENGLAND Joshua c CRINES Daniel* MOSS Daniel 8

3 RADLEY Thomas c PEAKER Andrew MOSS Daniel 17

4 RANK Kevin lbw CRANE Alexander 16

5 SCOTT Steve c GREENWAY Jason MOSS Daniel 8

6 RANK Alex Not Out 12

7 BURRELL George c MOSS Daniel CRANE Alexander 3

8 TAYLOR Damian Not Out 8

9 RANK Liam  

10 RADLEY Ian  

11 a.only10men  

Extras 14

OVERS BOWLED 27 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 113

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

MOSS Daniel 9 0 27 4

CRANE Alexander 8 1 20 2

HELLAWELL Nikki 5 0 18 0

PEAKER Andrew 3 0 19 0

ALLISON Matthew 2 0 18 0

Hall Bower B 1 pnts v Clayton West B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Moorlands B v Holmfirth B

Played on 05/09/2015

Innings of Holmfirth B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 PRESTON Robert c GALINDO Joseph PAULEY Daniel 0

2 SEDGWICK Josh c GALINDO Joseph PAULEY Daniel 12

3 MOORHOUSE Oliver c GALINDO Joseph PAULEY Daniel 3

4 JOHNSTONE Simon c BISMILLAH Suleman PAULEY Daniel 7

5 WILSON Jack b PAULEY Daniel 2

6 MOORE Jonathan Not Out 21

7 THORNTON Gregg c HINCHLIFFE Christopher LEARIE Leigh 9

8 BROWN Glyn lbw LEARIE Leigh 0

9 PAYNE Jacob lbw LEARIE Leigh 0

10 WHITELEY Ian lbw GALINDO Joseph 0

11 JOHN Simeon b GALINDO Joseph 5

Extras 0

OVERS BOWLED 23.1 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 59

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 PAULEY Daniel 9 3 21 5

2 LEARIE Leigh 9 3 20 3

3 WARD Callum 3 0 16 0

4 GALINDO Joseph 2.1 0 2 2

Innings of Moorlands B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 NAYLOR Liam c SEDGWICK Josh* WHITELEY Ian 7

2 WARD Callum lbw JOHN Simeon 10

3 BERESFORD Mark lbw WHITELEY Ian 2

4 BISMILLAH Adam Not Out 13

5 HINCHLIFFE Christopher b MOORHOUSE Oliver 14

6 GALINDO Joseph Not Out 11

7 LUMB Ben  

8 PAYNE George  

9 PAULEY Daniel  

10 LEARIE Leigh  

11 BISMILLAH Suleman  

Extras 3

OVERS BOWLED 19.3 For Wkts ( 4 ) TOTAL 60

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 WHITELEY Ian 6 2 13 2

2 JOHN Simeon 6 0 14 1

3 MOORHOUSE Oliver 4 0 13 1

4 THORNTON Gregg 3.3 0 19 0

Moorlands B 6 pnts v Holmfirth B 0 pnts


